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Qualifying 5

Clio 182 & Stock Hatch

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl
1 29 Patrick FLETCHER 1:46.20 5 69.49Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
2 1 Matt FINCHAM 1:46.71 0.518 69.16Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
3 48 Lee DEEGAN 1:46.84 0.643 69.08Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
4 10 Jeff HUMPHRIES 1:46.88 0.684 69.05Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
5 80 Mark HAMMERSLEY 1:47.38 1.188 68.73Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
6 28 Shayne DEEGAN 1:47.55 1.357 68.62Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
7 54 Tom BELL 1:47.67 1.479 68.54Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
8 5 Paul JARVIS 1:47.90 1.709 68.40Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
9 40 Mathew PEWSEY 1:47.96 1.769 68.36Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
10 7 Kevin CONDON 1:48.01 1.818 68.33Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
11 51 Matt DIGBY 1:48.21 2.016 68.20Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
12 44 Ben SEYBOLD 1:48.27 2.078 68.16Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
13 23 Martin BENTLEY/NO TRANSPONDER 1:48.44 2.244 68.06Renault Clio Sport 182 6 
14 45 Carl SWIFT 1:48.50 2.308 68.02Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
15 58 Justin DRURY 1:48.80 2.608 67.83Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
16 8 Martin WARD 1:49.24 3.046 67.56Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
17 9 David BOUCHER 1:49.36 3.168 67.48Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
18 9 Steven POWLESLAND/NO 

TRANSPONDER
1:49.45 3.255 67.43Citroen Saxo VTR 7 

19 22 Steven LAIDLAW 1:49.47 3.278 67.42Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
20 33 Tony HOBSON 1:49.48 3.285 67.41Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
21 77 Toby BEARNE 1:49.83 3.636 67.19Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
22 22 George WILLIAMS 1:49.89 3.698 67.16Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
23 85 Daniel SPENCER 1:50.58 4.384 66.74Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
24 26 Terry ROUGHTON 1:51.12 4.927 66.41Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
25 63 Philip WRIGHT 1:51.13 4.933 66.41Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
26 77 Andrew HARDING 1:51.60 5.404 66.13Renault Clio Sport 182 7 
27 19 Matthew HOLTOM 1:51.84 5.646 65.99Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
28 72 Stuart PLACE 1:52.33 6.134 65.70Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
29 50 Philip LAW 1:53.78 7.586 64.86Peugeot 106 Rallye 8 
30 25 Mark GATES 1:54.96 8.768 64.20Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
31 83 James HAYDEN 1:55.40 9.208 63.95Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
32 74 Gary BAYTON 1:56.49 10.296 63.35Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
33 2 Michael BARRETT/NO TRANSPONDER 1:59.85 13.657 61.58Renault Clio Sport 182 7 

No 9 (SH) & 2 & 23 (Clio) - please check transponder connection or location

Not-Seen
34 Scott SHARP Citroen Saxo VTR 

05 Jul 14 11:02Rockingham International Super Sportscar LongStart Time : 10:42

Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems. Results online at www.750MC.co.uk

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



Clio 182 & Stock Hatch

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 5

1
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt FINCHAM

1 3:01.86 1:48.22 1:48.28 1:47.14 1:46.77 1:48.02 1:46.79 1:46.71

2
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BARRETT

1 3:34.85 2:06.10 2:12.73 2:06.46 2:04.72 2:06.15 1:59.85

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JARVIS

1 2:11.41 1:49.15 1:49.03 1:48.56 1:52.53 1:48.18 1:50.45 1:52.50 1:47.90

7
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin CONDON

1 2:37.92 1:57.92 1:51.28 1:50.45 1:50.93 1:49.71 1:49.42 1:48.01

8
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin WARD

1 3:10.08 1:53.33 1:50.48 1:49.29 1:50.57 1:49.24 1:55.05 1:50.98

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BOUCHER

1 2:13.34 1:53.01 1:51.78 1:52.90 1:52.20 1:50.30 1:52.50 1:49.36

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven POWLESLAND

1 3:23.75 3:49.26 1:50.09 1:50.98 1:49.45 1:50.23 1:49.51

10
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 2:42.22 1:50.61 1:47.83 1:46.88 1:47.68 1:47.29 1:47.53 1:47.25

19
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HOLTOM

1 3:14.91 1:55.87 1:54.01 1:52.93 1:52.23 1:51.84 1:53.93 1:53.89

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George WILLIAMS

1 2:14.14 1:53.07 1:51.27 1:51.30 1:52.53 1:50.97 1:50.24 1:49.89

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven LAIDLAW

1 3:06.96 1:55.08 1:50.86 1:49.54 1:57.65 1:50.44 1:49.62 1:49.47

23
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BENTLEY

1 4:18.21 3:39.27 1:52.04 1:48.44 1:49.31 1:49.38

25
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GATES

1 3:14.74 2:01.24 1:59.19 1:56.40 1:58.25 1:55.14 2:02.00 1:54.96
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26
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terry ROUGHTON

1 2:16.11 1:54.22 1:52.68 1:51.74 1:56.67 1:51.33 1:51.12 1:51.78

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shayne DEEGAN

1 2:22.83 1:48.09 1:50.71 1:50.00 1:48.64 1:48.12 1:47.55 1:47.95 1:47.91

29
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick FLETCHER

1 2:23.81 1:48.20 1:47.33 1:47.36 1:46.20 1:46.41 1:47.03 1:46.84 1:46.32

33
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony HOBSON

1 2:50.97 2:02.29 1:50.84 1:51.33 1:49.48 1:53.57 1:51.59 1:50.33

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mathew PEWSEY

1 2:16.59 1:50.88 1:48.62 1:48.69 1:49.28 1:51.06 1:48.88 1:48.73 1:47.96

44
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben SEYBOLD

1 3:04.09 1:52.31 1:49.77 1:51.36 1:49.27 1:48.47 1:49.04 1:48.27

45
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl SWIFT

1 2:46.78 1:50.79 1:48.96 1:48.99 1:49.35 1:48.99 1:49.38 1:48.50

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 2:07.77 1:47.82 1:46.84 1:47.21 1:48.53 1:47.62 1:48.62 1:47.35 1:48.77

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip LAW

1 2:27.70 1:57.61 1:54.56 1:53.90 1:57.83 1:53.78 2:04.42 1:55.07

51
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt DIGBY

1 2:46.78 2:05.03 1:49.32 1:49.66 1:49.01 1:48.21 1:48.99 1:48.65

54
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom BELL

1 2:22.18 1:48.48 1:48.20 1:48.72 1:47.87 1:48.21 1:48.47 1:49.13 1:47.67

58
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin DRURY

1 2:48.02 1:51.11 1:57.39 1:51.05 1:49.06 1:49.46 1:52.09 1:48.80

63
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip WRIGHT

1 2:14.79 1:58.72 1:51.13 1:51.75 1:52.74 1:51.66 1:52.20 1:54.35

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart PLACE

1 3:12.59 1:55.47 2:00.94 1:52.33 1:53.13 1:52.82 1:52.86 1:53.71
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74
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BAYTON

1 2:37.77 2:05.70 2:00.45 1:58.31 1:57.38 1:56.49 1:57.14 1:57.59

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew HARDING

1 3:17.58 1:53.77 1:55.71 1:51.60 2:03.20 1:51.73 2:18.42

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Toby BEARNE

1 2:24.83 1:50.18 1:50.45 1:49.89 1:50.75 1:49.83 1:50.93 1:50.38

80
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark HAMMERSLEY

1 2:12.97 1:50.14 1:48.92 1:47.95 1:49.56 1:48.81 1:49.90 1:47.38 1:48.78

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HAYDEN

1 2:33.57 2:04.46 2:01.86 1:57.45 1:56.83 1:56.16 1:56.10 1:55.40

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel SPENCER

1 2:35.23 1:56.43 1:52.97 1:50.58 1:52.77 1:53.90 1:51.37 1:50.93
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Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship

Race 5

83 01:55.400
James HAYDEN25 01:54.960

Mark GATES

74 01:56.490
Gary BAYTON8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

26 01:51.120
Terry ROUGHTON77 01:49.830

Toby BEARNE

50 01:53.780
Philip LAW63 01:51.130

Philip WRIGHT6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

58 01:48.800
Justin DRURY45 01:48.500

Carl SWIFT

22 01:49.470
Steven LAIDLAW9 01:49.450

Steven POWLESLAND4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

54 01:47.670
Tom BELL28 01:47.550

Shayne DEEGAN

48 01:46.840
Lee DEEGAN5 01:47.900

Paul JARVIS2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE

No 48 - 3 position penalty from previous meeting
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Provisional Results  -  Race 5

Stock Hatch Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 28 Shayne DEEGAN 9 1:47.3416:19.33 2 68.7567.82Citroen Saxo VTR 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 9 1:47.3916:21.38 3 68.7267.682.05Citroen Saxo VTR 
3 54 Tom BELL 9 1:47.7816:26.00 2 68.4767.366.67Citroen Saxo VTR 
4 58 Justin DRURY 9 1:48.2716:29.23 2 68.1667.149.90Citroen Saxo VTR 
5 45 Carl SWIFT 9 1:48.2316:31.06 5 68.1967.0211.73Citroen Saxo VTR 
6 9 Steven POWLESLAND 9 1:48.6916:34.69 2 67.9066.7715.36Citroen Saxo VTR 
7 5 Paul JARVIS 9 1:48.6516:35.13 3 67.9266.7515.80Citroen Saxo VTR 
8 22 Steven LAIDLAW 9 1:48.5716:36.01 8 67.9766.6916.68Citroen Saxo VTR 
9 77 Toby BEARNE 9 1:49.6916:45.97 9 67.2866.0326.64Citroen Saxo VTR 
10 63 Philip WRIGHT 9 1:49.9516:46.81 4 67.1265.9727.48Citroen Saxo VTR 
11 26 Terry ROUGHTON 9 1:50.5116:57.75 2 66.7865.2638.42Citroen Saxo VTR 
12 50 Philip LAW 9 1:52.8717:17.17 4 65.3864.0457.84Peugeot 106 Rallye 
13 25 Mark GATES 9 1:52.7217:18.87 8 65.4763.9359.54Citroen Saxo VTR 
14 83 James HAYDEN 9 1:53.2117:21.18 8 65.1963.791:01.85Citroen Saxo VTR 
15 74 Gary BAYTON 9 1:54.2817:28.82 6 64.5863.331:09.49Citroen Saxo VTR 

Fastest Lap
Shayne DEEGAN 1:47.34 228 Citroen Saxo VTR 68.75 Rec

No 50 - transponder became intermittent, please check connections.

Non-Starters
34 Scott SHARP Citroen Saxo VTR 

05 Jul 14 14:50ockingham International Super Sportscar LonStart Time : 14:30

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship  -  Race 5

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

28 1:57.82 28 3:45.16 28 5:32.59 28 7:20.83 28 9:08.36 28 10:55.93 28 12:43.46 28 14:31.28 28 16:19.33
48 1:58.20 48 3:45.72 48 5:33.11 48 7:21.25 48 9:08.88 48 10:56.80 48 12:44.41 48 14:32.38 48 16:21.38
54 1:58.89 54 3:46.67 54 5:34.72 54 7:22.93 54 9:11.36 54 10:59.78 54 12:48.15 54 14:36.97 54 16:26.00
58 2:00.46 58 3:48.73 58 5:37.24 58 7:25.71 58 9:14.37 58 11:02.79 58 12:51.78 58 14:40.40 58 16:29.23
9 2:01.08 9 3:49.77 9 5:38.66 45 7:28.27 45 9:16.50 45 11:05.19 45 12:53.84 45 14:42.15 45 16:31.06
45 2:01.63 45 3:50.09 45 5:39.04 9 7:28.73 9 9:17.59 9 11:06.95 9 12:56.03 9 14:45.41 9 16:34.69
5 2:02.25 5 3:51.00 5 5:39.65 5 7:29.13 5 9:17.93 5 11:07.27 5 12:56.64 5 14:45.89 5 16:35.13
22 2:02.64 22 3:52.02 22 5:41.33 22 7:30.67 22 9:19.47 22 11:09.05 22 12:58.32 22 14:46.89 22 16:36.01
63 2:03.76 63 3:54.41 63 5:44.52 63 7:34.47 63 9:24.88 63 11:14.89 63 13:05.02 63 14:55.75 77 16:45.97
26 2:04.84 26 3:55.35 26 5:46.57 77 7:36.62 77 9:26.63 77 11:16.51 77 13:06.37 77 14:56.28 63 16:46.81
77 2:06.19 77 3:56.71 77 5:46.81 26 7:38.29 26 9:30.05 26 11:21.99 26 13:13.88 26 15:05.36 26 16:57.75
25 2:07.15 25 4:01.48 50 5:56.26 50 7:49.13 50 9:42.52 50 11:36.62 50 13:29.51 50 15:22.89 50 17:17.17
50 2:08.53 50 4:02.18 25 5:56.81 25 7:51.22 25 9:45.28 25 11:38.84 25 13:32.65 25 15:25.37 25 17:18.87
83 2:09.39 83 4:04.49 83 5:59.39 83 7:53.60 83 9:46.99 83 11:40.83 83 13:34.32 83 15:27.53 83 17:21.18
74 2:10.26 74 4:06.11 74 6:01.69 74 7:56.36 74 9:51.12 74 11:45.40 74 13:39.85 74 15:34.54 74 17:28.82
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Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 5

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JARVIS

1 1:57.29 1:48.75 1:48.65 1:49.48 1:48.80 1:49.34 1:49.37 1:49.25 1:49.24

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven POWLESLAND

1 1:54.97 1:48.69 1:48.89 1:50.07 1:48.86 1:49.36 1:49.08 1:49.38 1:49.28

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven LAIDLAW

1 1:56.77 1:49.38 1:49.31 1:49.34 1:48.80 1:49.58 1:49.27 1:48.57 1:49.12

25
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GATES

1 1:59.66 1:54.33 1:55.33 1:54.41 1:54.06 1:53.56 1:53.81 1:52.72 1:53.50

26
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terry ROUGHTON

1 1:58.56 1:50.51 1:51.22 1:51.72 1:51.76 1:51.94 1:51.89 1:51.48 1:52.39

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shayne DEEGAN

1 1:53.56 1:47.34 1:47.43 1:48.24 1:47.53 1:47.57 1:47.53 1:47.82 1:48.05

45
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl SWIFT

1 1:56.38 1:48.46 1:48.95 1:49.23 1:48.23 1:48.69 1:48.65 1:48.31 1:48.91

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 1:53.45 1:47.52 1:47.39 1:48.14 1:47.63 1:47.92 1:47.61 1:47.97 1:49.00

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip LAW

1 2:01.40 1:53.65 1:54.08 1:52.87 1:53.39 1:54.10 1:52.89 1:53.38 1:54.28

54
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom BELL

1 1:54.85 1:47.78 1:48.05 1:48.21 1:48.43 1:48.42 1:48.37 1:48.82 1:49.03

58
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin DRURY

1 1:55.18 1:48.27 1:48.51 1:48.47 1:48.66 1:48.42 1:48.99 1:48.62 1:48.83

63
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip WRIGHT

1 1:57.02 1:50.65 1:50.11 1:49.95 1:50.41 1:50.01 1:50.13 1:50.73 1:51.06

74
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BAYTON

1 2:02.34 1:55.85 1:55.58 1:54.67 1:54.76 1:54.28 1:54.45 1:54.69 1:54.28

Issued : 05 Jul 14  14:50 Page 1 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Toby BEARNE

1 1:59.99 1:50.52 1:50.10 1:49.81 1:50.01 1:49.88 1:49.86 1:49.91 1:49.69

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HAYDEN

1 2:01.96 1:55.10 1:54.90 1:54.21 1:53.39 1:53.84 1:53.49 1:53.21 1:53.65

Issued : 05 Jul 14  14:50 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Clio 182 & Stock Hatch

Qualifying 5

Second Best Times

Pl No Name 2nd Best on LapCar LapsCl

1 29 Patrick FLETCHER 1:46.32 9Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
2 1 Matt FINCHAM 1:46.77 5Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
3 48 Lee DEEGAN 1:47.21 4Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
4 10 Jeff HUMPHRIES 1:47.25 8Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
5 54 Tom BELL 1:47.87 5Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
6 28 Shayne DEEGAN 1:47.91 9Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
7 80 Mark HAMMERSLEY 1:47.95 4Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
8 5 Paul JARVIS 1:48.18 6Citroen Saxo VTR 9 
9 44 Ben SEYBOLD 1:48.47 6Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
10 40 Mathew PEWSEY 1:48.62 3Renault Clio Sport 182 9 
11 51 Matt DIGBY 1:48.65 8Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
12 45 Carl SWIFT 1:48.96 3Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
13 58 Justin DRURY 1:49.06 5Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
14 8 Martin WARD 1:49.29 4Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
15 23 Martin BENTLEY/NO TRANSPONDER 1:49.31 5Renault Clio Sport 182 6 
16 7 Kevin CONDON 1:49.42 7Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
17 9 Steven POWLESLAND/NO 

TRANSPONDER
1:49.51 7Citroen Saxo VTR 7 

18 22 Steven LAIDLAW 1:49.54 4Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
19 77 Toby BEARNE 1:49.89 4Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
20 22 George WILLIAMS 1:50.24 7Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
21 9 David BOUCHER 1:50.30 6Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
22 33 Tony HOBSON 1:50.33 8Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
23 85 Daniel SPENCER 1:50.93 8Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
24 26 Terry ROUGHTON 1:51.33 6Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
25 63 Philip WRIGHT 1:51.66 6Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
26 77 Andrew HARDING 1:51.73 6Renault Clio Sport 182 7 
27 19 Matthew HOLTOM 1:52.23 5Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
28 72 Stuart PLACE 1:52.82 6Renault Clio Sport 182 8 
29 50 Philip LAW 1:53.90 4Peugeot 106 Rallye 8 
30 25 Mark GATES 1:55.14 6Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
31 83 James HAYDEN 1:56.10 7Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
32 74 Gary BAYTON 1:57.14 7Citroen Saxo VTR 8 
33 2 Michael BARRETT/NO TRANSPONDER 2:04.72 5Renault Clio Sport 182 7 

No 9 (SH) & 2 & 23 (Clio) - please check transponder connection or location

Not-Seen
34 Scott SHARP Citroen Saxo VTR 
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Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems. Results online at www.750MC.co.uk

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship

Race 12

83 01:56.100
James HAYDEN25 01:55.140

Mark GATES

74 01:57.140
Gary BAYTON8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

26 01:51.330
Terry ROUGHTON77 01:49.890

Toby BEARNE

50 01:53.900
Philip LAW63 01:51.660

Philip WRIGHT6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

58 01:49.060
Justin DRURY45 01:48.960

Carl SWIFT

22 01:49.540
Steven LAIDLAW9 01:49.510

Steven POWLESLAND4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

54 01:47.870
Tom BELL48 01:47.210

Lee DEEGAN

5 01:48.180
Paul JARVIS28 01:47.910

Shayne DEEGAN2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 12

Stock Hatch Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 48 Lee DEEGAN 9 1:47.1016:18.37 2 68.9167.89Citroen Saxo VTR 
2 28 Shayne DEEGAN 9 1:47.1216:28.61 4 68.8967.1910.24Citroen Saxo VTR 
3 54 Tom BELL 9 1:48.0716:29.59 2 68.2967.1211.22Citroen Saxo VTR 
4 58 Justin DRURY 9 1:48.1116:30.00 4 68.2667.0911.63Citroen Saxo VTR 
5 5 Paul JARVIS 9 1:47.9916:30.27 5 68.3467.0711.90Citroen Saxo VTR 
6 77 Toby BEARNE 9 1:49.4916:39.77 5 67.4066.4421.40Citroen Saxo VTR 
7 9 Steven POWLESLAND 9 1:49.0516:40.09 6 67.6866.4121.72Citroen Saxo VTR 
8 45 Carl SWIFT 9 1:48.0216:40.83 6 68.3266.3622.46Citroen Saxo VTR 
9 22 Steven LAIDLAW 9 1:49.1516:41.13 7 67.6166.3522.76Citroen Saxo VTR 
10 63 Philip WRIGHT 9 1:49.8216:47.57 2 67.2065.9229.20Citroen Saxo VTR 
11 50 Philip LAW 9 1:51.9317:02.79 5 65.9364.9444.42Peugeot 106 Rallye 
12 26 Terry ROUGHTON 9 1:51.5717:03.16 8 66.1564.9244.79Citroen Saxo VTR 
13 83 James HAYDEN 9 1:52.5017:09.31 8 65.6064.5350.94Citroen Saxo VTR 
14 25 Mark GATES 9 1:53.8717:30.11 9 64.8163.251:11.74Citroen Saxo VTR 
15 74 Gary BAYTON 9 1:52.9517:30.55 7 65.3463.221:12.18Citroen Saxo VTR 

Fastest Lap
Lee DEEGAN 1:47.10 248 Citroen Saxo VTR 68.91 Rec

06 Jul 14 10:51ockingham International Super Sportscar LonStart Time : 10:32

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship  -  Race 12

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

48 1:54.39 48 3:41.49 48 5:28.91 48 7:16.25 48 9:04.08 48 10:52.10 48 12:40.12 48 14:28.48 48 16:18.37
54 1:58.14 54 3:46.21 54 5:34.28 54 7:22.57 54 9:11.43 54 11:00.41 54 12:49.79 54 14:39.03 28 16:28.61
58 1:58.42 58 3:47.02 58 5:35.16 58 7:23.27 58 9:11.67 58 11:00.86 58 12:50.16 58 14:40.02 54 16:29.59
77 1:59.74 5 3:48.85 5 5:37.15 5 7:25.43 5 9:13.42 5 11:01.95 28 12:51.79 28 14:40.07 58 16:30.00
5 2:00.10 77 3:49.87 77 5:39.88 28 7:27.29 28 9:14.42 28 11:02.28 5 12:51.82 5 14:40.41 5 16:30.27
63 2:00.66 63 3:50.48 28 5:40.17 77 7:29.65 77 9:19.14 77 11:08.92 77 12:59.58 77 14:50.04 77 16:39.77
22 2:01.86 22 3:51.13 22 5:41.09 22 7:30.48 9 9:20.56 9 11:09.61 9 12:59.90 9 14:50.56 9 16:40.09
9 2:02.59 9 3:51.98 63 5:41.69 9 7:30.85 22 9:21.05 45 11:10.84 45 13:00.27 45 14:50.82 45 16:40.83
50 2:03.93 28 3:52.13 9 5:41.75 63 7:32.39 45 9:22.82 22 11:11.82 22 13:00.97 22 14:51.57 22 16:41.13
28 2:04.47 50 3:56.02 45 5:45.91 45 7:34.55 63 9:23.33 63 11:13.47 63 13:04.22 63 14:55.93 63 16:47.57
26 2:04.52 45 3:56.14 50 5:48.09 50 7:40.57 50 9:32.50 50 11:25.37 50 13:17.86 50 15:10.28 50 17:02.79
45 2:06.08 26 3:57.22 26 5:49.37 26 7:40.96 26 9:33.56 26 11:27.48 26 13:19.08 26 15:10.65 26 17:03.16
83 2:06.09 83 3:58.84 83 5:52.27 83 7:45.78 83 9:38.33 83 11:31.20 83 13:23.89 83 15:16.39 83 17:09.31
25 2:07.98 25 4:04.22 25 5:59.86 25 7:54.73 25 9:49.61 25 11:44.97 25 13:40.63 25 15:36.24 25 17:30.11
74 2:11.37 74 4:08.97 74 6:05.63 74 8:01.59 74 9:56.45 74 11:50.58 74 13:43.53 74 15:36.73 74 17:30.55
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Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Stock Hatch Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 12

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JARVIS

1 1:57.37 1:48.75 1:48.30 1:48.28 1:47.99 1:48.53 1:49.87 1:48.59 1:49.86

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven POWLESLAND

1 1:58.75 1:49.39 1:49.77 1:49.10 1:49.71 1:49.05 1:50.29 1:50.66 1:49.53

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven LAIDLAW

1 1:58.02 1:49.27 1:49.96 1:49.39 1:50.57 1:50.77 1:49.15 1:50.60 1:49.56

25
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GATES

1 2:02.43 1:56.24 1:55.64 1:54.87 1:54.88 1:55.36 1:55.66 1:55.61 1:53.87

26
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terry ROUGHTON

1 2:00.14 1:52.70 1:52.15 1:51.59 1:52.60 1:53.92 1:51.60 1:51.57 1:52.51

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shayne DEEGAN

1 2:01.78 1:47.66 1:48.04 1:47.12 1:47.13 1:47.86 1:49.51 1:48.28 1:48.54

45
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl SWIFT

1 2:02.37 1:50.06 1:49.77 1:48.64 1:48.27 1:48.02 1:49.43 1:50.55 1:50.01

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 1:52.37 1:47.10 1:47.42 1:47.34 1:47.83 1:48.02 1:48.02 1:48.36 1:49.89

50
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip LAW

1 1:58.88 1:52.09 1:52.07 1:52.48 1:51.93 1:52.87 1:52.49 1:52.42 1:52.51

54
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom BELL

1 1:55.91 1:48.07 1:48.07 1:48.29 1:48.86 1:48.98 1:49.38 1:49.24 1:50.56

58
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin DRURY

1 1:54.91 1:48.60 1:48.14 1:48.11 1:48.40 1:49.19 1:49.30 1:49.86 1:49.98

63
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip WRIGHT

1 1:55.93 1:49.82 1:51.21 1:50.70 1:50.94 1:50.14 1:50.75 1:51.71 1:51.64

74
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BAYTON

1 2:01.13 1:57.60 1:56.66 1:55.96 1:54.86 1:54.13 1:52.95 1:53.20 1:53.82
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77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Toby BEARNE

1 1:55.63 1:50.13 1:50.01 1:49.77 1:49.49 1:49.78 1:50.66 1:50.46 1:49.73

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HAYDEN

1 2:00.33 1:52.75 1:53.43 1:53.51 1:52.55 1:52.87 1:52.69 1:52.50 1:52.92
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